D2430A Series Digitec Division atcdigitec.com 800.727.5646
312
N
EM
A
Si
ze
Pr

20V*
*Accuracy at Zero: ±1 count 0°C to 50°C. Typically Zero up to 40°C.
\\\ORDERING INFORMATION
RANGE 115 VAC MODEL 230 VAC MODEL
0-19.999 mV D2471-0280593 D2471-0280592
0-199.99 mV D2471-0280561 D2471-0280556
0-1.9999 V D2471-0280562 D2471-0280557
0-19.999 V D2471-0280563 D2471-0280558
0-200µA D2471-0286650 D2471-0286655
0-2mA D2471-0286651 D2471-0286656
0-20mA D2471-0286652 D2471-0286657
0-200mA D2471-0286653 D2471-0286658
0-2A D2471-0286654 D2471-0286659
Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • Greensboro, NC • East Rutherford, NJ
                                        Web : www.A-Aelectric.com     Email: njsales@a-aelectric.com
800.727.5646 atcdigitec.com Digitec Division
N